In accordance with
Rule 5.7 & 6.27 of the
Insolvency (England &
Wales) Rules 2016.

LIQ10

Notice of removal of liquidator by court in

MVL or CVL

&

Companies House

SATURDAY

Wi

21/12/2019 #175
COMPANIES HOUSE

Company details

Company number

[ofalafslsfs][7]0

2 Filling in this form
Please complete in typescript or in

Company name in full ’Hawkﬁsh Limited

bold black capitals.

2 I

Former liquidator's name

Full forename(s)

Kate Elizabeth &%

Surname

ELLAS

3 |

Former liquidator's address

Building name/number ’ Oxford Chambers

Street [ Oxford Road
Post town | Guiseley
County/Region ’ W Yorks
Postcode !_L F 210 [?’T T
Country |
u Former liquidator’s email address or telephone number @
@ You must give an email address or
Ernail kate.ellis@walshtaylor.co.uk telephone number. All information
on this form will appear on the
Telephone number 01043877545 public record.
Court order
Court order date F FT ™™ 2 W Y1 W

Iq | attach a copy of the court order

s I

Sign and date

Former liquidator's
signature

Signature

X O

Signature date

frf P2 P2fofife

04/17 Version 1.0




LIQ10

Notice of removal of liquidator by court in MVL or CVL

B Presenter information

nlmportant information

You do not have to give any contact information, but if
you do it will help Companies House if there is a query
on the form. The contact information you give will be
visible to searchers of the public record.

Contact name

All information on this form will appear on the
public record.

E Where to send

Company name

County/Region

= T

Country

‘DX

Telephane

Checklist

We may return forms completed incorrectly or
with information missing.

Please make sure you have remembered the

following:

O The company name and number match the
information held on the public Register.

LI You have attached the required decuments.

O You have signed the form.

You may return this form to any Companies House
address, however for expediency we advise you to
return it to the address befow:

The Registrar of Companies, Companies House,
Crown Way, Cardiff, Wales, CFt4 3UZ.
DX 33050 Cardiff.

nFurther information

For further information please see the guidance notes
on the website at www.gov.ukicompanieshouse
or email enquiries@companieshouse.gov.uk

This form is available in an
alternative format. Please visit the
forms page on the website at
www.gov.uk/companieshouse

This form has been provided free of tharge by Companies House.

0447 Version 1.0




COURT REFERENCE: CR-2019-LDS-001215

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUSTICE
BUSINESS AND PROPERTY COURTS IN LEEDS
INSOLVENCY AND COMPANIES LIST (CHD)

IN THE MATTER OF 07009777 LTD (FORMERLY EIBW LIMITED) - IN MEMBERS'
VOLUNTARY LIQUIDATION AND OTHERS

IN THE MATTER OF 07200375 (FORMERLY RJT STRUCTURES LIMITED) - IN
CREDITORS' VOLUNTARY LIQUIDATION AND OTHERS

IN THE MATTER OF AD&W LIMITED — IN COMPULSORY LIQUIDATION AND OTHERS
RE JOHN JAMES ATKINSON — IN INDIVIDUAL VOLUNTARY ARRANGEMENT AND
OTHERS

RE PAUL LESLIE BUTCHER - IN BANKRUPTCY AND OTHERS

EMMA LOUISE MIFSUD
Applicant
-and-

(1) KATE ELIZABETH ELLIS (NEE BREESE)

(2) JULIAN PITTS

(3) MARTIN PAUL HALLIGAN

(4) GORDON SMYTHE GOLDIE

(5) CHRISTOPHER WOOD

Respondents

ORDER

BEFORE District Judge Jackson sitting at The Business and Property Courts in Leeds, The

Courthouse, 1 Oxford Row, Leeds, LS1 3BG.

UPON the application for a block transfer order dated 25" October 2019.



AND UPON READING the evidence filed

IT 1S ORDERED that

1. Each of the County Court cases listed in the Schedule (attached to this Order) be transferred to
the High Court of Justice, Chancery Division, Business and Property Courts in Leeds for the
purpose only of making this Order.

2. Immediately upon this Order taking effect, the County Court cases listed in the Schedule
(attached to this Order) be transferred back to the County Court.

3. Kate Elizabeth Ellis (nee Breese} (the Outgoing Officeholder) be removed from office in
respect of each of the cases listed in the Schedule (attached to this Order) (the Block Transfer
Cases) from the date of this Order pursuant to Rule 12,37(2) of the Insolvency Rules 2016 (the
Rules) without being required to (i) use one of the decision procedures or deemed consent
procedures set out in the Rules for the insolvency cases listed in the Schedule (ii) apply to the
Secretary of State for release or discharge pursuant to the Insolvency Act 1986 or (iii) file a

receipts and payments account.

4. Emma Louis Mifsud (the Replacement Officeholder) be appointed as replacement
officeholder in place of the Outgoing Officeholder in respect of each of the Block Transfer
Cases listed in the Schedule from the date of this Order pursuant to Rule 12.37(3) of the Rules
without being required to (i) use one of the decision procedures or deemed consent procedures
set out in the Rules for the insolvency cases listed in the Schedule (ii) apply to the Secretary of
State for release or discharge pursuant to the Insolvency Act 1986 or (iii) file a receipts and

payments account.

5. The creditors in each of the Block Transfer Cases listed in the Schedule be notified of this
Order by way advertisement published in the London Gazette within 14 days of receipt of the
sealed Order from the Court and at the time of the next statutory reporting required for each of

the Block Transfer Cases.

6. Any creditor, or, in the case of any Members' Voluntary Liquidation, any member, in respect of
any of the companies or persons listed in the Schedule who has an objection to this Order shali
have 14 days from the date of the advertisement referred to at paragraph 5 to apply to Court to
set aside or vary the terms of this Order. Such application shall not affect the transfer of the
Block Transfer Cases listed in the Schedule until further or other Order by the Court.



10.

11.

12,

13.

The Replacement Officeholder shall give notice to the Secretary of State (Insolvency Service)
and the Registrar of Companies (in respect of the Liquidations) listed in the Schedule of the

terms of this Order as soon as reasonably practicable.

The Outgoing Officeholder shall file a copy of this Order with each of the Courts listed in the

Schedule where applicable.

Nothing in this Order shall release the Outgoing Officeholder from any obligation to give and
file notices in respect of her removal under this Order in respect of the Block Transfer Cases

listed in the Schedule.

The Outgoing Officeholder shall receive her release as Liquidator, Supervisor or Trustee (as
appropriate) 28 days after filing notice of her removal with the Registrar of Companies or the
giving of notice to creditors in accordance with this Order in any other case in accordance with
paragraph 5, save that such release may be subject to further Order in the event of an
application by any creditor or member under paragraph 6 of this Order for the specific case

subject to that application.

In any of the cases listed in the Schedule, the requirement for a progress report upon the

Qutgoing Officeholder ceasing to act in accordance with the Rules shall not apply.

Where there are joint office holders appointed on the cases listed in the Schedule, they will act
jointly and severally in relation to all matters relating to the administration of the insolvency

cases listed in the Schedule.

The costs of this Application (including VAT) shall be met by Walsh Taylor Business and
Corporate Recovery Limited.

Dated 11" November 2019



5 L] T _on 1 SHIORRID | Howanan) A TR e (eesig Tag
P & T - TRITL m pygy sme TR | ) N TOUEE AW | ou)  SiE yeqeaE oy £E:01060 | pewnory o e
hid i ) mE 1o He ! 7760 | oms PO oppno | & Gt (] g
by ] g w0 pospy emo] vowg | 30) eI Qequany i [oon) v Mequmm Ty PLOESbG0 | peamr renmory ediyy | e |
su T b 1 : 1 Rt PR 0SYGION | 99 SopTaby [t o]
. 4 il B prypy semo vy | o) SRR AN | M) MR WRwemg sl 1£081£80 PR OG6LPTOE | 4% |
] T ) ® : T BTI XS P10 SORPIDT ] Tog (] P Seamosing
T = d Pommry | | T prajny e TIROF | ) WA MeQEE el | eel)  JME  meqREm ey SYIPEVEQ | I Apsseoy | g
n b ) il T 529, g 7 Beea IAO ey (saig (aearg wopdary va
b ] g [CEST PO switazag || o prsp meT O | W) SHIE PeqTAE TR | U S Gedd ey BOPRIE60 | — PRIRE] $107 WOV | [y |
w T L] i 1 9790 | omme Somoory by (] (] Py
d (ra1g PRI s payy semor] oo | oow) SHIF MOQVINS WY [ OR) MM Woqwmy ey 5830090 | (oodors)  woop  anedy | 94 |
Ll a ) HY T 223 somery TERmO.y ] L T I AT P (@00l [aid
8 G eoaig ¥ prag semo] womg | oou) ST MeeAd A | ww) g eI S 1559960 | 0p Andory my BPIy | <y |
" T 7} 8 T o 1 SEELEEID Fr] FROOR] S04 o pEbT] [CIT [ PO RARS
mbey E] q [ pomry Fagmmoag || # pra sAme] O | oou) s GeqEAT o |we)  emE mRquam S1950850 [sommmmny WO | ¥
= i 200) W meqed AWy T €09Eces0 | P Bummey gamory SoEpHBIT Towarg ey
by (] s phomA wImoT Xoos | 200} sy MOqunT ey |eoU) THE  qeqecid S LOEEYLLO | PRI OSOSTH TAH | 1Y |
= i 20) i weawny oy i BOGESD | ] Ane 303 ey — seppmbrl| Tasgai | Towdeng
AT o Tasaig N pgny soo] wRCT | ) SO QequEn oWy | 0o0)  durd  RqwmE ey £TFIIER0 P PR | 7
™ PRI AT WM | NG} TRy MW W ; vE590 | PrT ceappmy srodmoy TCHPRBFT [T g O]
SERpRETT [ | w prpq W] vy | o) ST \WSQeIRE 9PN | o) TR QOvAE ol JEOESOR0 WD) MEOS  WEvy
33 prgTA AmOT WA | o) wpT WRqEny Wy | o) smE geqeng ey 0066880 Py gy | 65 TRPEbIE (i@ [
SepEbTY (g Tearg Ll | ™ prDR snnop wing | son) s poqomy oy [wen) S gegend S T9ETEIV0 | pomrT () AeeDry | of
PRGN IO WY | ) S WIQEY W | o00) W Qe sy 86550860 {0 Mg A | g5 WPRDT] o (oo
T wopmbry| (%W (g T a prey cemoy T | we) w eqwna TR (o) SN ORarmE 9wy [2:,4900)] PRI U | 6F
T pogmy W] WO | so0) Wy poqeny ey [son) Mty mequaly  ewyf YErsTo | sfops, =g ApEbi] (aesarg] [ R
ST [ [C DI} Somsg T progI owwlo W | ) SIX BRI WY |wc) WY  |eqENE SR FEORBEGD TR X Y
8 pReTy SENOT NI | 20) NE peges O | sd) R GeEdiH  swy 10 | Sumpenmog mig IREPRET | Tasmarg (e ey sRREoNy | |
FEAPEEE] (esiog Towooig 1Dy cyme] ooy | coff) SHpy GRvEA oW | 9T} O WOQWE IRy SOETOGED | ity oy | L |
™ PGTA 0T WO | 00U} INE MoqUEd W | oa)  AIE  Goqend  awy 08E0E8L0 | O g et — sopmbil [awoorel ooy powmry
T R | (e ~ (omig T | o oy oo vy | o) S MOQEEH ew | ou)  WHIE  WOORE S SHEIRORD |OmNE  wpommy | of |
PRGN SYMO] WO | ) i maquyd wiey | oed) I POEHE CRYPSD | Switomy SO T SieEpEET1 ] S d
SCRPRET] T (eeag Tassng n_pogny onmo wow | o) SIS PeqeEm ey | o) s GeRTH oy 996880 i i 1.8
St pnSp oamo] wnrg | WU SR qezRY WX | weR) TME QeawmE wnd sostorn | ity Cin) boum SEpEET] (@ (]
PR v prappg semor woay | son) sE @eqemy ef | o} ST W[y sy YRITVEOD ATTOMLAV] ¥
) smwpmbr) {omaag {marg RAARG IpRLD pam R 5 T " {awsrg
™ PN SSRO] WOdr | 090) S ReGRE AE | oot)  SH  woakem  aw HCEURQ § Bmgnint wepeor prawT v pumrpy oemo wow | wew) s g wef (e} dma  peewm o SRITVEDC STICO Y| 65
E preuA oFmo'] Wi | o9a) ST W L o0 W1 T S TELOTPS0 | e dwup eetad] | I1
EpTBT] ! Gesig Rt [ wwpmbm T (s ] FSET| |
o pUI o] wow | ou) Ty Rpemd Swny | ool peqvnE oy YELEGLSD | FAART D v | = PRSI FFMO] womEy oea) SYIE QRqITR Sy ) ST RGRTITR A OOTTIE M Igl_igh
s T = oo | T wwRE e e T (we !
PRGN Mol WG | 90} Wy qoged ey | wou) S qeeld ey TLLGTT00 [ PeEmT Ll ) Bt Se pgry amofemery | aa0) s egEnT Wl 4a) ST GOTRHTE 40 1Z0LL0SO Bamzaoald sabegy
SOWPEBT] [T [ [l [T xwpmbry {orzay £
1 prajny MY mow | N) 4y equyg s | S00) W peqeaE  awy 180zse0 | vonnaeg w g ag | ok | | g o womrg | 200) i et S8 ST TPOUZTR TR SIBT1080 Popery e g | ¥t |
OB [ Tosag R BEEE “Torepnbr] T Towmg L | paEr]
I POSIGN SCTO) WOKD | ao0) T QORI S | W) Wt QRqemE ey 01680 | W1 7T (proypm) 601 | & o 1 el S O I . s s R S0} ST [OqEETH A TELIED0 AP | ] |
PRI | e R ] g P
sopeprabr] (oeang wsvarg TOOTN{OG SO P o] W | Sou) S HOQEIR e i 11 i ! e § 5305900 Sxwamena ] efspa] | 71 |
4 pos oemo vy | 000} syry mequenpy sl 0ts) ST (RNaE S SE555690 S ot | w2 TP [CT Toscg [
TP — (eaw (owarg oty B | | R emno] wong | ped) e GRGEEH O oon) WIS oqezIT S 15T B
2 pecy cemop sy | 206} Surd DRI i 900) ST TR oy $LE00ZLO | LIE Apoomns) 2600220 | LT ST [ G
Ered I m prayy ovmoy won | ova) saf e el 909) SIT RRQERIES dny DL6EM0 F19eRA | 01 |
AAINIOAIY MAN | DNIAVETIAINIONY | (SHIINIONIY INTHHND | 1HN00 /0N ANYIN0D TNYN WEWPET] {osoaty (i PoRBGE]
I [T MO WOE | bar) S HdwATE MY o) S TR 20{ FEDOSESD b e et |
WSEDIRET] IO RRIIR  waepmen ormazy pesarg
T PRy oy vy | oon) sy gRquind A 0% ST PRI A SLLO6HIN | P ARy of naq
Jrppy oo vy | o) s oz sy | ov)  wi  wedqerm sl SEOSRLED som-oagbagrg, | 52 | o prgggesmog woney | 90u) 411 QRENT oWy 960) 7S IR WA f £ovIog50 | peweyy Bemprwoor) ger | 2 |
St 1 ey ] T {owramonst) | Bl [ Tosang
PO oo et | oot s e 9y [ 90) WIH  GeqwIiH X ilzigszo|  oowoogbum | 7 3% PROIY JRpo Mol | o) 4T QRGETNY My vou) B Wogerd ey BOIE0 |y epeie uimy | 9 |
] o] L] PRl | AT ] o] (owaoog Py ] Toonmges
PR ] NG | ou) syE pequams e o) MU paqerny apry 6905390 | vnORmSeTy vReTLe | 4T | = pouyy sepcr] MONDE | o0N) SYI IOGRIN 090y e R i | 99995 By ong | < |
SEpIODCT [ aroary Xempwibr] (arg (C=7 PMEETY
i R i L = L T 990) SE RqEI vy SOVERLDO | PNpaIr] ey toctp | T | = pragposmovIwy | ) S o oy | ) ST PGS Y TTIGNELD . BV ¥
il ey {oeoarg P SR repDY | (o (o] “PAUTEF]
PN U O | %) sOT QOqUIT WY 9av) RE POqEINE KwY 26290060 0 ey | 78 = PG O v | | ook) $m gequInd oY 1 K s i | gestyien| (D BV €|
SEpRbY ] N vy ~EETTEan | | ] T (eeeeng — Ty L
WP PORGIF] DO VGRRH | O9) SIS (OqUITIT oaeX ‘S0a} S GRATIE oy ISSUELY) | owrpey @ wegeos 0 PO O VIO | O9W) ST W 0 #0) SIF ORI ol LRE9010. e T A U2 28 4
sprpabt (ooarg {osmarg » SOppRY, 0 PTY mO] WY | 90a) ST GRURT I %) ST EREIE Wl Li260000 | Rpmmiey) ¢t LLEG0DIO | 1
o pregTy ovme) eamng | oon) sy SetRatT ey 4} SR o Oy vooreg | ~wonoewseo wemey | o3 | .
FprbTL (i ] Ll | TAINIOZIY M3N | SNIAVIT TAINICARY | SHEDIOLIY LG | oD /0N ANYImod : | |
DRMGIp] o' wemrd | 990) ST equzi oy 3) W DI WY GE5RLYED vt gty GOJ
ST L 1 SRS IR A TR,
1&5!815&%1 Jqd Ty o) SH A X EFTLTS0 PRRITIO06
FRGEOYL ] ey




) Biveso) Liquidetor i 89 [Mofin Cepeatry & J 10854460 - Katn . Elrabeft Elli$  [noo | Katn Eluaboth Elbis {nce ? )
Keie Elsbech Elis (pow | Kan Flimaboth Fllis (pee | Bmmae Louiss Mifsod &3 || JoineryLad Firoouc] Breeso) Liguidetor
Breess) Liquidetor 90 |Migd  Reondtment | OMIGA ¥ate  Elizabeth FEllis {neo | kato Elibei Blis {ooo 2 "
Kun THinbeth Fls {ooo | Ksio Eizabeth Kllix {oeo | Emma Lociss Miteod 13 || Limitsd Broess) Brtowc) Liquidator
FillEEl[lmE 91 | Minotsor Chibe | 07007 Kato Elizahoth Flis {noe | Kato Bliesboth Blhd {nee i [
2 Fate Eveoet; Hills come | B Louiee MWl o | | Parmenisip Limid | Buvese) - Eroves Liguidets
Pirerws) Ereem) Lispuidutor V2 | Misechief Clothimg Lad | 05223767 Kmo Hinbeh fis (oes | Kate Eivaied Eific (oes u
Kate Timbet, Hiks (mee |Kme Eizabod Blis (oo | Boos Lovies Mibed m - Broces| Broow) __ _ ___ _|Liculdews |
E? Bireves) Liquidator P [ 2hel Trterker | 0BAZ3070 | Kate  Elimbeh Eills (oes | Kie Blizwbeih Eils (nas 2 M
Tal Wi B (pon | Kol Eizabetn' iiis (pee | Emma Loviss Mifmd || Doveloprrants Timited | Broes) ., Breege) _ __ |Ligpideer |
‘Breesc) Liguidetw 5 [MET 7 Bosnen | 9903780 Xste Elinbeh Blif (oce | Kate Bisaboth Elis (ser 2 u
Kam Efitabeth Eills (nee | Emma Lociss Miimd & Solntions Limited Brewss) Breess) | Liquider |
Breess) and Manin  Fal | Bresss) Toles Lignidisar 55| Mobote: TOL Linitcd | 08715428 Kpe Himbah Eiis (res | Kaw Bizbeh Eifis (moc u
. || ] Breee) _______Liguideke |
Bimboth EBllis {neo | Kate Elimbeth Ellis {nes | Bowos Locise Mifsd s 96 | Moment Eolfpe | 08017263 Ksto Elizshett Fiis f{nee | Kxis Hinbuh Elis (oee 2 18
Keic Hrabeth Elis (oon | Ko Elizsbeth Bfis (oee | Boma Locise Mifsd as 97 | Mngochtene Mavie L | 0R6R2794 Esw Einbeh Elis (ooe| Xaio Blizabeth Fltis (neo ™)
Broes) . [Beess) (Ligwdeor | Breow) Brees) . (Mguidoe |
Kate Biicabeth Ellis (moo | Butma Lowist Misod a8 P8 | Monmpelir  Financial | 05009635 Kaw Elmabeth Ellin (nce | Kato Ekmbeth Elliy {peo m "
Besess) Brceas) Ligs P (Mamcheser) Browss) Py
Kme  Elinbws  Elis  (aec | Kate Elizabuh Ellis (pse | Emma Louso Mifsud ax || Limited
Brovss) Breese) Liuidator 99 | Mooty Sales Limited | 09343081 Kaiv BHlimbeh Elis (pes | Kese Eizibeth Ellis (oee M
Kxiz  Flimbeth Elis (oes | EKats Blizabeth Effia (nee | Emma Louisa Mifmd ax Eroos Broos) T iquidezor
Breews) | Beoem) Liuidstor 00 | Maulion Solntions | (7318885 ¥ Bimbet Ells (neo | Ko Binbelb B (oo i M
Biroeze) Broese) Liguidutor Nargle  Cal® 071742 Kate Eimbet: Bl (nee | Kate Elimabelt Ell (oes ifmd as
Ko Ebzaberh  Fitig  (oee | Kate Bfizabeth Ellia (oo | Bmme Louiee Mifed as | | Restawrant L Broes) = |Breess) 000 | Liquidawe
Brucet) Liquidemr 03 | NBNM Cansaay Ll | 07245199 Ken Elzabeth  Eils (nes | Kae Elizabeth s (oee i u
Kats Elmbeth Bl (poe | Ko Eliabeh Ellis (nee | Emma Louise Mifsad a3 Broese) Breose) Ligquidasoe
Hreese) Liquidator NMUE Limied OBOZERET Kate Elinsbeth | Eilis  (nes | Kate Hizsbeth Ellis {moe ite Mifmd
Kaw Elizaboth Bl (oo | Kxto Elirsbeh Biba {ooo | Emza Lovise Mifmd as Brocss) Broreo! Liquidater
Brosss) Liquidawe “North D=, Fabrications | 026 Kaw Elimbeth Ellis (neo | Kate Eiizabeth Blis (pee i ¥
Yaw Figabeth Elis  {neo | Ko Efrabeh Elfs (obo | Bows Lotiss Mifsad s | | Limited Breoes) Broese) Liquidutor
Breess) Brotin) Liguidstor Noron & Compeny | 02897159 Katr  Elizabeth Fllis  (noe | Kate Elizabeth Hllis {pee 5 i o
Kme  Bbmbeth El {uee | K Elizabelh Eils (ooc | Bmma Lowise Mifsud a5 Maketing Brocse) iqui
Breos) Liquidseor | | Commnmications Lid
Kae  Elizsboth Elis (noa | Ko Elirabeth Eilis (a0 | Edote Lovise Mifwsd s 06 [Ou Net Training.com | 03919252 Koo Blizabesh Ells (sea | K Elizabeth Elis (poc ise Mitrd as
Breese} Liquidetor || Limnited Breesc) B Liguidator

REEEEEEE
wlia o

el ] =
2l = =
= [ =

E

EIE

=
k
D E = m
=
g | E

Kate Elimabeth Hliis {pes | Bmma Lomsa Miftud as Brocws) Breesc} A
Hreese) Liquidstne Servics Centre Limited | 06524773 Katc Elosbeth Ella  (oes | Kato Elzabeth Eilis (nee | Emme Lovise Mifrd 1
~ - t/a Amaoti Brooss) Brecs) Liquidstor
Kaio Efinbth Ellis foon | Eone Lovite Miiad s 127 | Shetlas Buca Lizieed | 103098 Kar Glotes Eb (ot | Eate Blmbeth s (e 7 =
Xato Eibod Ells (oo | Bmme Lotiss Mibd @ 5t | SHaB Fb Coled . [ 3TE6A Koo Blboh Gl (oo | Kaw Eliabets Fila (3os =
u|r|.._.u. - | Liquidator ,.____| Brocse) Birooec) Liguidstoe
Ka Biotboth Bk foon | Brmem Lowine Mifsed o5 39 | Slingaoos  Sheltan| TS0 Kue  Fimabeh  Flls (oo | Kate Eliabels Tl (aoe : =
Hhi‘ “Eimaboit, Flis Liquidabes ... Lirnited Breest) Eireess) i
Bross {oca | Bmma Logies Mifkd 49 [ 730 | Stmlime Builing | 023TR3 Ksio Elgabet  Ellis  (ace | Kato Hizabelh Ells (000 i Milpd 28
F. Sarvices Limited Brosss) Blcsost] Liquidatoe
Xuts Flibeth Hlis (ew | Emmos Lovise Mifmd oy Spoctactler | Racing | 07M4MZ0 Kuw  Dlizabeth Eis (o6 | Kaes Flizabeth Ellis (aco : =
L I 5. S— Eycwe Ligited Brecsc) Breest) o
Kato Eizabett Gl (noe | Bome Louisc Mifwed @ Y | Sumiotk _ Eeewouica | 01292063 Kee Hbab Efd (0] Kate Elzibeth il (ovn | Eoune Lowive Mibod 5
Kxio Ebmabeth Flis (nes E-EEES Bus) na_&nuﬂm 4
Braesc) Liquidatnr EREY Tirkerng | (7501965 Kue it Vils (s | Kate Elizabeth FIEI (nee Y
EwEE~EEg5E= T | Teestale  Architociual | 0521 Kaie Flizibei Bl (oes | Kamo Elizabeth Eln (a8 i =
Ll.l|. - F’I Stona Limited Broese) Ereest) Liquidstor
Kot Biiztheth Bllis {ose [ Emma Loviss Mifmd s 1557 The blah (scon) LA | ORI 73628 Kie Thiobeth Eb (v | Kae Eizibeth Els (e =
Breeys) _____ |liquidstor ____ | Breoss) | Liguidwor ____
WWM_BEEEHE Eeeas Leuise Mifrud a5 136 | The Russes Calt Liziind | 09972 Kate Timbolh Tk (ase | Kato Elizabeln s (aee ]
Broes) |Liutw | Besese] i
Kue Blmboth Elir (ooe | Erme Lochs Mifad 1z 37| 7T Daiiocns Limd | GTTO07E Ess Elzabob  Elis (oo | Kate Elzabeth Eln (oo v =
1F{ Breese} B Liquidator
Elizbets Ellis (pes | Eroma Louise Mitsud a9 &1 TRY Solations Tad TIeIAT Koe  Fizabsh oo z B =
|Bremsa) _____ {liuitaor | Bresst) Liquidstor |
Katc Blizabeth Ellis {pee | Emma Loviss Mifsd 1s Ty Aroand (D) | 05166430 Kae Db Bl (oe | Kaie Elzabeth B (oo ; -
R il o | B Lo VT | Lmiet ) B
Broass) (oem Ligusdurnr - T30 | UK Faliet Deiivery Tad | 0741475 Tale Uinabets Dl (om | Kate Elzmbolh Ty (neo Do Mitd
- — - - Brecse] Bresse) Liguidator
w&iﬂuuggﬁﬁgm.‘_gga T Trade  Skilis | WEE31438 Ewo  Elimbeh GG (oce | Kio Eimbely Ella (oos | Exos Lovise Mitead 4
Yawm Bk T (w0 | B T Vilad o | | Serviceslod Brocse Broest) TE‘ _
Brocse Py UK Zine Lid OTII0638 Katn  Elizabeth neo Elid is {; Nuﬁur.!:n M
||LI|. ~ EIJ Bresys Brrose) iquidutor
Fue Bipahoth Ellis (ooe [ Broms. ovise Mifaed s mate DK Limied | 05121047 Kalr  Ehmbub Bl (0 | Kare Elzibetn Eils (a0 e Witmd a8
mess) | Liquidstor | Breose) B i
oce | Kate Blizabeth (new | Bmoe Louise Mifsud a5 |




il
Lmdoyy U
sompadig {ow1g (eratig Y
™ pogryonmer M | 39) S PRqETITE SO oeu) STIE PRSI 92 0210 32 | (PPN 7 DOImD [
uﬂl_?ﬂgm T | mgﬂ T
v prapy ove waniy | 099) auid PRGN S0 o) FIE PRARY WR 910730 06 | warpry remony,
[ EEoprgweewny|  (weed | oroaig
57 pogygesmog ey | son) s GeqrIiy oWy 990) P TRAVANE Qv 02 30 50/ GH Wy,
T Cenomgmemn | (== | [éaarg TG i PRI
ol 2. ol i I Ot B e e b 20u) S1F TRAVRT IR 0770 1501 § TISNII WML H5a0y
I GoemmemaL | (=oom | e
#r prgne esmo ety | ood) $1[ oqend oy 90) FUTE SRIRRTE Sl 0% ooy Fweg no]
B o A I ) I C
o pagmy ssmoTTOnny | 996) AUE FRqETE S s} ¢ PHAFETE B0 0240 ¥1zo | [AnE Aoomury oalem
N L T e ) ]
% pRoyyA ouno ] NN | 396) S PRATET oW 95) syI TR Sy LI0T I weqrmoy im0
5T poayy oo eIy | $9) ST YRqeag e wopmEpeeEnaaey | WIOTIO ST e S
11
ur oawnsL ¥log (ossarg | poos zmdoemp) pos (wedag
= P SENO] HOmy | oou) SR KRR ey 37u) =T PRIIEL vy TI0T30 £y ooy s | 521
[ kufnoprg eeewar| | (weoow ] ]
™ g e wly | oot T Peduald S0y b} ST ORI AWy 10230 095 TRSuRy o | yLE
R e i N ]
% PO o0 Ty | o) ST T ot 9on) T PRqR2m vy 0T 39 B¥L. qomg sy [ | €41
FAINIOZLY AN | DNIAVETT410004dY | GITLINIOIIY INTHEAD TONARATIE JN0GD | TNYN
SRR
sonasodng (seoaag (o
POTT oSO Iy | 0e) SR PeqEA ew ‘9ou) SIE PRGUINH OWR " Sopugs poweg | 2T
nsadng (wmrg (oexrg TRAL) (W] RO
PasyK oo wany | ooul) st Goquard oY 500) VHIIE PRI 2wy B e o 4 Bl § 1A
(woarg |
D) I PRI S saw magery pARQ | 041
(msaaig
200) TS PRGIEL 9P ot dnmd | 591 | ey R PRIF GO0
(oasag PR PTOYT FOry | 908) WIS RoqT oW 09%) I Poqug oy IO 955 SYTTENIT | WEOS DISU] Lompe
oea) T eI AT zawly ol | 591 00T BSrg
(amcrg smpiey (ssoaxg [FPRLI0 A6 POr (aratg 471 (000
oa) STy qqeTyE ey oy koqury | 291 ¥ S e Sy | £00) S JRGHIT WL on) S5 GRYHE oy €102 30 SEY HTLETEI0 g S0 | ¥51
) (g By § 4% xeprby] (omorg PO P P (et PR
N PP AT Aty wess e | 991 * pragpp oo’ ey | oo DI SRR SOE o) ST QAT ey 1020 16.996/5T30 | SIIOR0X EOPIE AP
(oeug oy ey
oon) SHTH T 9 oA IR | $9T Jovrpmbey (amosryy DO WP PR (R
[ PAST MpO] XD | 990) SRS RReqREyT e %ou]} ST PETRuE L S10TJ0 65V /TRETUIGH | FF] DORORINO) AN
T RGN, ARy |
999} Mg WRqUE TR dru wang sogp | o1 axwmbyy (wol E&iﬁ pary
(g PRGIA dSmoT NIy | oou) STE Qoqent 9wy i s A L PIOLIO ¥OTE ALEGTTILO woaTtymn Pt | 1
‘o) Ty eI Y omgog oogms | st -1
(owarg pre— oppmbry (owrdg | Ay ) O PR (8303
200) ST MRS WOy SETOLI0eRT | wpuy prros Anp | 7o) oI WO T | oou) Gl e 0l ou) TUTH TR X S107.20 736 AIEHTI0 PRITT] 2 AV
Gong N | oavrrnmaosy| @muouy noomw | [ o woon]
o) Sy QPR O, w30 | 11 TLINTOLIV AAN | OAIAVFTHONIQNY | (TALNIOSIV INXEUD | TIN00 JON ANVINGD HPOYN
(omarg [y — ST SRy
260 BT ORI et ey ey wmRna | 051 |
fowazgy WoYAIng Lmp( mope) T (g
oo Si1r e oy wa Angpeguasy | g5 PRI GO0 WG | 3K) SHIE POGEIRE S $o0) PUT PRRETH ¢ LRYSTT SR SO0 | 6T
(povgl . v pugpy eemeT vomg | o) smE Wequmd Wil | %0 mE SOOER e Se¥EN0gD | Woogoreg o oo, |
>90) NI WA ARy PR SO Y | 4 iy - ) s} N ]
[ [T —— _pONIA SEneY wilng A Peqen)s W mequy  awy FOSTITLO | PoeE B g Sapax
S0} YT R o] B e Ty . ] RO P
L ot ST v pogmy ovmoT wom | a) KT equmy oy | wa) b e | BI90TDE0 | pRSTIT  DepavAL
. . 1 | [ v o |
Ty B | R o et o ooy v | ) o ey w8 = v {1
RSNy ATeEn (PSP " _poty semoy v | ) S TRGESH WY [90) WON SRYRME e SOTEN0 ] Aoeg - - obgony




